1 31.05.21 en / 399A
Your Advantages
•	 For starting current limitation and soft start of asynchronous motors
•	 Only one small device  67.5 mm for softstart, motor protection,
	 phase sequence, under- and overvoltage monitoring
•	 Soft start and minimized staring current
•	 Extended service life of AC - motors and mechanical drive system
•	 For motor currents up to 20 A (up to 40 A on request)

•	 Width:	 67.5 mm
Standard Type
Ordering Example
1 2 3 4 5 10 x Ie
Response current value
CLASS 10
1
5
10
20
30
40
50
100
200
2000
300
3000
400
4000
500
5000
1000
10000
Response time [s]
2
3
4
M11080
Trigger characteristics
Characteristics
M11906
UMotor
t tON, OFF t tON, OFF
1...20s
M =10ON ,OFF M =10ON ,OFF
M =1ON, OFF M =1ON, OFF
1...20s
M11907
UMotor
t tON, OFF t tON, OFF
1...20s
M =10ON ,OFF
M =1ON, OFF
1...20s
M =10ON ,OFF
M =1ON, OFF
Characteristics without Kickstart function
Characteristics with Kickstart function
6 31.05.21 en / 399A
Dimensions
PF 9015 with heat sink
64,3
67,5